Table S3  Eigenvalue, contribution rate and cumulative contribution rate of main components of traits under CCC

Principal Component Eigenvalue Contribution Rate (%) Cumulative Contribution Rate (%)
Prinl 9.41727 62.7818 62.7818
Prin2 2.94258 19.61718 82.39898
Prin3 1.46E+00 9.70E+00 92.09919
Prin4 0.44882 2.99213 95.09132
Prin5 0.30906 2.06039 97.15171
Prin6 0.21521 1.4347 98.58641
Prin7 0.10947 0.72979 99.31621
Prin8 0.04945 0.32965 99.64586
Prin9 0.03943 0.26285 99.90871
Prin10 0.01235 0.08234 99.99105

Prinl1 0.00134 0.00895 100

Prinl2 3.75E-30 2.50E-29 100




